Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:
English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document
Seaman's book

International passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

(Application Form)

Certified for:
Deep sea captain

Main info

Andriy Slovesnov

-

WEL
3

Oil/chemical tanker

Master Desired Vessel Type:
Product tanker
13000 Birthday / Place of birth: | 20.02.1986 Odessa
0934273003 Citizenship: | Ukraine
aslovesnov@gmail.com Country of resideg(i:tt;: Odessa
WhatsApp, Viber Home address: = Odessa, Ukraine
Fluent Closest airport: = Bucharest/Romania
05.12.2026 Schengen visa valid up: = No
Passports / Smbk
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
AB 688326 22.02.2022 UKRAINE 16.09.2029
GA662089 08.07.2021 UKRAINE 08.07.2031
Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Deep sea captain
14162/2024 18.03.2024 Ukraine 13.01.2027

18.03.2024

Certificates

13.01.2027


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/331050/

Basic Safety Training
Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Medical Care
Medical First Aid
Ship Security Officer
GMDSS Operator
GMDSS Endorsement
Tanker Familiarization

Oil Tank Specialized
Training

Cmk Tank Specialized
Training

Radar Management
(ARPA+Radar)

Ship Handling
Arrangements

ECDIS

Ship Carrying
Dangr/hazard Cargo

Bridge Team Management

Saudi Arabia

Panama

Master

Gulf Jalmuda /
Panama

02395/2024 26.02.2024
1397383 14.12.2021
1397344 14.12.2021
1397565 14.12.2021
1397521 14.12.2021
1397595 14.12.2021

14606/2024 22.03.2024

14606/2024 22.03.2024

00210/2024 28.02.2024

21153/2024 18.03.2024

21154/2024 18.03.2024
1397774 14.12.2021

129/2024/311 24.06.2024
1397782 14.12.2021
1397711 14.12.2021
1397733 14.12.2021

Endorsement 308079

Endorsement 001509428

Oil/chemical MAN/B&W /
tanker /45907 9480

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

29.04.2024

02.07.2024

07.04.2024 -

24.08.2024

26.02.2029

10.12.2026

10.12.2026

10.12.2026
10.12.2026
10.12.2026
19.03.2029
19.03.2029

28.02.2029

13.03.2029

13.03.2029

12.12.2026

24.06.2029

12.12.2026

11.12.2026

11.12.2026

13.01.2027

13.01.2027

Huiheng
Shipping

Leasing Co.
LTD /China



Master

Master

Sex: male

World Progress /
Liberia

Lady Lucy / Liberia

Eyes color: Brown

Qil/chemical
tanker /51302

Oil/chemical
tanker /38875

Height: 182

Weight: 88

Odesa National Maritime

Maritime education:

Speciality:

Academy

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

Specialist of Navigation

MAN/B&W /
13547

MAN/B&W /
7860

14.10.2023 -
07.03.2024

24.02.2023 -
18.05.2023

Tethis Shipping
Co/Liberia

Constellation
Maritime
Services Ltd./
Liberia

Overall size: XL

Shoe size: 43

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other

languages:

Kin phone:

Kin address:

English, Ukraine, Russian



	CV
	Andriy Slovesnov
	Deep sea captain



